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Product Details
Stk No
68
Description
USA 2Pin PLUG HPN Black AWG18x2c 2M O/E Stripped 10mm Tinned
Approvals
Plug End
Cable Details
HPN
No of Cores & diameter
Strand Diameter
Overall diameter
Tempreture
Voltage
Length
Rating
AWG18x2
32/0.2
3.5x7.0mm
90C
300V
2M
Stripped End
10mm
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